

Gambling Awareness Trust: Invitation to Tender (https://www.activelink.ie/node/112118)



Invitation to submit a tender to evaluate the National Problem Gambling Support Service

Delivered by The National Forum of Family Resource Centres through 26 Family Resource Centres across the country as a pilot programme over the last three years.

Closing date for submissions: 5pm on 29th November 2024

INVITATION TO TENDER

The Gambling Awareness Trust wishes to contract a consultant or organisation to conduct an evaluation of the National Problem Gambling Support Service pilot programme delivered by the National Forum of Family Resource Centres through 26 Family Resource Centres across the country.

We are eager to ensure the funding we provided since the commencement of this pilot in 2021 to deliver professional specialist counselling and Family Support services to individuals experiencing gambling harm and their affected others represents value for money and is addressing the needs of the intended target group.

This is an open invitation to tender, seeking applications from suitably qualified individuals and teams.

Please see document attached below for further information.

Region

Nationwide

Date Entered/Updated

13th Nov, 2024

Expiry Date

29th Nov, 2024

Attachment Size

Tender Invitation

2.45 MB

2024.pdf

Source URL: https://www.activelink.ie/vacancies/tenders/112118-gambling-awareness-trust-invitation-to-tender